Partner Chief Financial Officer Executive Director K. A. CHAUKAR

& Company Secretary H.N. SINOR
DirectorsP.P. SHAH

Z. DUBASH
Mumbai, 29th May, 2014 A. CHANDRA }

Summary of Financial Information of Subsidiary Company under Section 212

Name of the Country Reporting Share Reserves Total Total Investments Turn Over Profit Provision Profit Proposed
Subsidiary of Incorp- Currency Capital Assets Liabilities Before for After Dividend
Company oration Taxation Taxation Taxation

Simto India INR 152.99 1769.15 1960.24 38.10 1748.78 242.03 166.32 19.74 146.58 Nil
Investment
Company Ltd.

(Rs. in lacs)

INVESTMENT

Seventy-seventh annual report 2013-2014 Tata Investment Corporation Limited

75

CMYK

F I N A N C I A L   S T A T I S T I C S
(For the last 20 years)

(Rupees in lacs)

Year Paid up Reserves  Total Invest- Other Total Total Profit Profit Dividend/  Dividend Realisable Debt/ Number
Capital and Borro- ments (at assets less Income Expenses before after Dividend on value Equity of companies

Surplus wings or below other (including (including   tax Tax   Tax Ordinary of invest- ratio invested in
 cost)  liabilities net net Shares (%) ments (excluding

 (net)  interest) interest) mutual fund
units)

1994-95 1223.74 10392.59 1258.00 11208.45 1665.88 2474.53 291.00 2183.53 1692.27 406.45 35 55210 0.11:1 395
1995-96 1223.74 11742.45 2274.15 12744.09 2496.25 2541.06 205.69 2335.37 1778.17 428.31 35 53056 0.18:1 419
1996-97 1223.74 13118.45 2087.91 13591.59 2838.51 2835.32 401.93 2433.39 1981.73 605.75 45 42691 0.15:1 410
1997-98 1243.13 15413.49 2778.84 17084.43 2351.03 2716.28 563.98 2152.30 2005.98 615.35 45 44749 0.17:1 441
1998-99 1243.13 16991.09 2144.40 18847.74 1530.88 2832.33 398.45 2433.88 2267.54 689.94   50 41707 0.12:1 429

1999-00 1641.01 21331.23 3490.66 26881.99 (419.09) 4672.76 710.50 3962.26 3720.98 1507.41 60 72170 0.15:1 409
2000-01 1641.01 24416.19 1421.72 27322.59 156.33 4480.76 398.16 4082.60 4112.72 1085.03 60 46401 0.05:1 353
2001-02 1969.18 28619.95 3193.73 30003.04 3779.82 5032.73 521.01 4511.72 4396.73 1085.03 60 49982 0.10:1 308
2002-03 2297.36 32516.38 1019.94 31693.13 4140.55 5280.11 341.21 4938.90 4582.38 1181.51 60 54511 0.03:1 253
2003-04 2297.36 37946.15 3875.18 45501.06 (1382.37) 9036.69 486.62 8550.07 8055.68 2617.62 101 118476 0.10:1 238

2004-05 2297.36 46357.29 633.70 51652.21 (2363.86) 11918.47 528.63 11389.84 11237.53 3148.25 120 149005 0.01:1 237
2005-06 3446.04 56807.47 417.89 62462.40 (1791.00) 17087.84 628.56 16459.28 16314.07 4715.21 120 243807 0.01:1 231
2006-07 3446.04 68635.94 53.31 75358.83 (3223.54) 20413.52 639.93 19773.59 18164.87 6047.54 150 221000 0.01:1 229
2007-08 3446.04 81066.83 - 88819.05 (4306.18) 21007.65 776.24 20231.41 18585.20 6047.54 150   306572 0.00:1 184
2008-09 3446.04 91080.56 44774.23 121921.98 17378.85 21344.33 997.00 20347.33 18629.02 6047.54 150   216627   0.00:1* 178

2009-10 4823.71 148153.89 - 130552.19 22425.41 23262.10 981.55 22280.55 19391.59 7256.39 150   363807   0.00:1 197
2010-11 4823.71 159144.91 - 129088.44 34880.18 24727.83 1281.18 23446.65 19858.86 8999.78 160   405853   0.00:1 205
2011-12 5509.53 186583.20 - 180760.84 11331.89 20616.58 1621.22 18567.65 16158.69 13446.96 210   447177 0.00:1 171
2012-13 5509.53 192280.21 - 194160.53 3629.21 20616.58 1464.55 19152.03 16713.92 10313.40   160   477733 0.00:1 158
2013-14 5509.53 201047.72 - 214161.54 (7604.29) 22304.67 1536.83 20767.84 17867.84 10957.99   170   529084+ 0.00:1 121

Note: Previous years’ figures have been re-grouped wherever necessary.
* Zero coupon fully convertible bonds not considered as debt.
 Subject to shareholders approval.
+ Please see Para 5 of the Directors’ Report.

SUMMARY OF INVESTMENTS
DISTRIBUTION AMONG DIFFERENT INDUSTRIES AND CLASSES OF SECURITIES

(Quoted and Unquoted Investments)
As at   As at

31.3.2014 31.3.2013
(%) (%)

I. Distribution among different industries as a percentage to the book value -
Banks ..... 10.00 10.28